

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23550/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/06/2011 in RP No.89/2011 of
The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MANAGEMENT OF NATIONAL ALUMINUM CO.&ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PABITRA NAIK

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23608 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission
prayer for interim relief and
SLP(C) NO. 23612 of 2011

to place addl. documents on record and
office report)

(With appln(s) for permission
prayer for interim relief and
SLP(C) NO. 23615 of 2011

to place addl. documents on record and
office report)

(With appln(s) for permission
prayer for interim relief and

to place addl. documents on record and
office report)

Date: 02/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.F.Nariman,S.G.
Mr. Vivek Tankha,ASG.
Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Sunita Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Nakul Dewan,adv.
Mr. M.Paikray,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within 4 weeks.

In the meantime there shall be stay of the
impugned order.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR